XSOLO
ULTRA-COMPACT, HIGH-EFFICIENCY 500 W AND 1000 W
SINGLE OUTPUT POWER SUPPLIES
 XS500 XS1000
Power
 504 W 1008 W
Output Voltage
 24, 36, 48 24, 36, 48

an open-frame U-channel form factor and up to 1008 W in an
enclosed, fan-cooled chassis. This high-efficiency, high-reliability
product is available in two compact package types.
2       advancedenergy.com
XSOLO SERIES
MODELS
Model Power
(W)
Output Voltage Output Current
(A)
Medical Approval
UL/EN60601-1, 3rd Edition
Industrial Approval
UL/EN60950, 2rd Edition
XS500-24 504 24 21.0 Yes Yes
XS1000-24 1008 24 42.0 Yes Yes
XS500-36 504 36 14.0 Yes Yes
XS1000-36 1008 36 28.0 Yes Yes
XS500-48 504 48 10.5 Yes Yes
XS1000-48 1008 48 21.0 Yes Yes
Model Vnom
(W)
Description Set Point
Adjust Range

Good
XS500-24 24 Convection-cooled U-channel 19-28 14-28 21.0 Yes Yes
XS1000-24 24 Enclosed fan-cooled 19-28 14-28 42.0 Yes Yes
XS500-36 36 Convection-cooled U-channel 26-40 20-40 14.0 Yes Yes
XS1000-36 36 Enclosed fan-cooled 26-40 20-40 28.0 Yes Yes
XS500-48 48 Convection-cooled U-channel 36-58 39-58 10.5 Yes —
XS1000-48 48 Enclosed fan-cooled 36-58 29-58 21.0 Yes Yes
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input
Parameter Conditions/Decription Min Nom Max Units
Input Voltage Range Universal input 47-440 Hz 85 — 264 VAC
— 120 — 380 VDC
Power Rating XS500 — 504 — W
XS1000 — 1008 — W
Input Current XS500 — 5 — A
XS1000 — 10 A —
Inrush Current 230 VAC @ 25°C — — 25 A
Undervoltage Lockout Shutdown 65 — 74 VAC
Fusing XS500 250 VAC — F8A HRC — —
XS1000 250 VAC — F12A HRC — —

8  Product is not UL/EN certified for 120-380 VDC input operation. Consult Advanced Energy for details.
9  Above 2000 m altitude, ambient operating temperature decreases by 1°C per 305 m (1000 ft) altitude increase
XSS500-24
(All dimensions in mm)
Mounting Holes
4 M4 threaded PEMS on Base, Max Screw
Penetration is 6 mm from Base
Mounting Holes
4 M4 threaded PEMS on Base, Max Screw
Penetration is 6 mm from Base
XSS1000-24
(All dimensions in mm)
advancedenergy.com       7
XSOLO SERIES
CONFIGURATION
Example 1: XS1000-24N-000 = Xsolo 1000 W, 24 V, output with no options
Example 2: XS1000-24N-003 = Xsolo 1000 W, 24 V, output with PC/PMBus and OR-ing function
500, 1000
500 = 504 W
1000 = 1004 W
24, 36, 48